WORLDOMETER DATA OF USA BY STATES, TERRITORIES, AND
REPORTING ENTITIES FOR 7 DAY PERIOD 30 JUNE - 6 JULY 2022

California
Texas

Florida

New York
Ilinois
Pennsylvania
North Carolina
Ohio

Georgia
Michigan
New Jersey
Arizona
Tennessee
Massachusetts
Virginia
Indiana
Wisconsin
Washington
Minnesota
Colorado
South Carolina
Missouri
Kentucky
Alabama
Louisiana
Maryland
Oklahoma
Utah

lowa
Arkansas
Mississippi
Connecticut
Oregon
Kansas
Puerto Rico
Nevada
Veteran Affairs
US Military
New Mexico
West Virginia
Nebraska

30-Jun
Cumulative
10 098 267
7 170 045
6525943
5776543
3430843
3003433
2867 218
2 848 453
2 647 568
2606431
2488751
2125567
2120962
1924702
1869 231
1772183
1726 640
1659152
1552 840
1535804
1535392
1496 296
1403534
1357 266
1308592
1134521
1073197
982 895
902 447
865 592
835120
828 263
811693
806 934
773 215
773 841
681 091
665 332
563 848
532503
500 056

1-Jul
Cumulative
10 154 345
7 182 092
6537621
5785902
3435405
3006 257
2 867 218
2 848 453
2647 568
2606431
2492 366
2125567
2124120
1926 543
1872624
1775 886
1728 344
1666 301
1552 840
1538051
1535392
1496 296
1405062
1359051
1310829
1136317
1073197
982 895
902 447
866 816
836 757
828 263
813051
806 934
776 833
773 841
682 304
665 332
564 678
533213
500574

2-Jul
Cumulative
10 154 345
7 182 092
6537621
5793090
3435405
3006 257
2 867 218
2 848 453
2647 568
2 606431
2 495 905
2125567
2124120
1926543
1872624
1775 886
1728344
1666 301
1552 840
1538051
1535392
1496 296
1405 062
1359051
1310829
1136317
1073197
982 895
902 447
866 816
836 757
828 263
813 051
806 934
780 379
773 841
683 068
665 332
564 678
533213
500574

3-Jul
Cumulative
10 154 345
7 182 092
6537621
5797953
3435 405
3006 257
2867218
2 848 453
2 647 568
2606431
2498 561
2125567
2124120
1926 543
1872624
1775 886
1728 344
1666 301
1552 840
1538051
1535392
1496 296
1405062
1359051
1310829
1136317
1073197
982 895
902 447
868 384
836 757
828 263
813 051
806 934
782015
773 841
683 842
665 332
564 678
533213
500574

4-Jul
Cumulative
10169 661
7 182 092
6537621
5802 499
3435405
3006 257
2 867 218
2 848 453
2647 568
2606431
2500418
2125567
2124120
1926 543
1879 306
1775 886
1728 344
1666 301
1552 840
1538051
1535392
1496 296
1405062
1362388
1310829
1136317
1073197
982 895
902 447
868 770
836 757
828 263
813051
806 934
782 340
773 841
684 200
665 332
564 678
533213
500574

5-Jul
Cumulative
10172 582
7 216 642
6 569917
5808 493
3446 267
3006 257
2 867 218
2 848 453
2647 568
2619533
2502617
2125567
2132710
1931029
1881525
1775 886
1732689
1666 301
1552 840
1544 235
1535392
1509 862
1405 062
1363194
1315361
1137909
1073197
982 895
902 447
869 072
839997
828 263
817 840
806 934
782 499
773 841
684 976
665 332
567 816
535208
500574

6-Jul
Cumulative
10177 416
7 227 557
6577 962
5813635
3451749
3018129
2 892 680
2 848 453
2 667 557
2619533
2505692
2145765
2133 882
1932 346
1884 246
1775 886
1734112
1677 766
1554 243
1546 422
1535392
1509 862
1410616
1367570
1318114
1142 366
1073197
982 895
902 447
871 467
841 347
834561
819 681
806 934
782768
782 040
687 176
672 442
568 434
535776
500574



Idaho

Rhode Island

New Hampshire
Hawaii

Montana

Delaware

Maine

Alaska

North Dakota
South Dakota
Wyoming

District of Columbia
Vermont

Federal Prisons
Navajo Nation
Guam

US Virgin Islands
North Mariana Islands
American Samoa
Grand Princess Ship
Diamond Princess Cruise
Wuhan Repatriated

Total
Total Death

Time Accessed

462978
402 769
332120
308 695
285017
285046
269926
261987
249770
244 523
164 456
156 802
135668
69701
57 248
51898
20928
11759
6414
122

46

3

87968 819
1042678
19:58

464 094
403 052
332 364
308 695
287 145
285403
270123
261987
250035
244 523
164 456
157 041
135668
69 703
57316
52067
20960
11759
6505
122

46

3

87968 819
1043281
20:20

464 094
403 052
332 364
308 695
287 145
285403
270331
261987
250035
244 523
164 456
157 041
135668
69 703
57316
52 067
20960
11759
6505
122

46

3

87968 819
1043308
19:14

464 094
403 052
332364
308 695
287 145
285403
270331
261987
250035
244 523
164 456
157 041
135668
69703
57316
52 067
20960
11759
6505
122

46

3

87968 819
1043320
23:44

464 094
403 052
332364
308 695
287 145
286 089
270331
261987
250035
244 523
164 456
157 041
135668
69 703
57319
52067
20960
11759
6505
122

46

3

87968 819
1043372
23:28

464 094
403677
333081
308 695
287 145
286 227
270331
261987
250035
244 523
164 456
157 041
135668
69727
57319
52363
20995
11759
6505
122

46

3

89731799
1043879
21:47

466 007
403 956
333251
313076
287 145
286412
270798
264 237
250781
245705
165619
157 303
136 145
69 745
57619
52517
21022
11759
6505
122

46

3

89930463
1044557
21:12



